## CONGRATULATIONS ICube Calgary



Consumers and Businesses in the Southern Alberta Region have selected your business as the 2024 Consumer Choice Award recipient in the category of COMPUTER CONSULTANTS - DATA RECOVERY

# YOU'RE INVITED TO THE CONSUMER CHOICE AWARD SOUTHERN ALBERTA 2024 LAUNCH EVENT

### Wednesday, January 31st, 2024 Carriage House Hotel & Conference Centre

9030 Macleod Trail S. Calgary, AB

#### Breakfast & Registration Starts 9:00 am | Presentation at 9:30pm

This is a must attend event to learn more about this exclusive award. It is a great opportunity to learn more about who we are, how you won and all the exciting things we do for our winners.

To secure your spot, please contact me by email, phone or scan the QR Code.



#### Simone Constantin

Alberta Market Development Manager Toll Free: 1.877.616.2671

Cell: 780.616.2671

Email: sconstantin@ccaward.com



ALBERTA.CCAWARD.COM

#### **Congratulations!**

Consumer Choice Award is thrilled to tell you that your company has been chosen by the consumers in your city as being the best in your industry. As a Consumer Choice Award Winner your company is now part of an exclusive group of companies recognized as one of the best businesses in North America, as chosen by real consumers.

#### **Our Methodology**

Since 1987, Consumer Choice Award is the only award organization in North America to conduct statistically accurate market research via third party market research companies. Consumer Choice Award, for the integrity of the award, uses ASI (Advanced Symbolics International) to research and designate the recipients of our award across all North American markets.

ASI uses their state-of-the-art artificial intelligence to provide us with the most accurate consumer information available today. ASI measures the online reputation of all business in all our cities based on the experiences of real customers. This method ensures that only the most outstanding companies across North America are the winners of this prestigious award.

#### Advantages of Being a Winner

Consumer Choice Award is more than an award company, it is an organization that helps winners like you, tell your story, promote your brand, and grow your bottom line. We are proud of the work we do for the winners of our award in all markets across North America, each and every year. To learn more about how you won and all the exciting things we do for our winners, please visit

ALBERTA.CCAWARD.COM